Introducing Nanuk’s latest innovation: Top Loader Cases.

With their unique top-loading design, accessing your gear has never been easier. Whether you’re a photographer needing quick access to your camera,
lenses, and accessories, or an outdoor enthusiast needing to grab your essentials on the go, Nanuk’s Top Loader Cases have got you covered.

Available in two sizes to accommodate various equipment configurations, Nanuk’s Top Loader Cases offer customizable interior options, allowing you to
tailor the layout to suit your specific needs. Plus, with their lightweight yet robust construction, transporting your gear is a breeze.

Don’t compromise on protection or accessibility. Elevate your gear storage with Nanuk’s Top Loader Cases and experience the ultimate in convenience
and peace of mind.

Présentation de la derniére innovation de Nanuk : les valises a chargement par le haut.

Avec leur design unigue de chargement par le haut, I'acces a votre équipement n’a jamais été aussi facile. Que vous soyez photographe ayant besoin d’un acces rapide a
votre appareil photo, vos objectifs et vos accessoires, ou un passionné de plein air ayant besoin de saisir vos essentiels en déplacement, les étuis a chargement par le haut
de Nanuk ont tout prévu.

Disponibles en deux tailles pour accueillir différentes configurations d’équipement, les étuis a chargement par le haut de Nanuk offrent des options d’intérieur personnalisables,
vous permettant d’adapter 'agencement a vos besoins spécifiques. De plus, avec leur construction légere mais robuste, le transport de votre équipement est un jeu d’enfant.

Ne compromettez pas la protection ni I'accessibilité. Rehaussez le stockage de votre équipement avec les valises a chargement par le haut de Nanuk et vivez I'ultime en
termes de commodité et de tranquillité d’esprit.

Specifications
Spécifications

Interior Dimensions L14.25" x WB.1" x H11.1" Lid Depth 1.875"

Dimensions intérieures L363mm x W155mm x H282mm Profondeur du couvercle 48mm

Exterior Dimensions L16.5" x W9.3" x H12.5" Base Depth 9.25"

Dimensions extérieures L419mm x W236mm x H305mm Profondeur de la base 235mm

Weight (empty) Temperature Range Min -20°F (-29°C)

Poids (vide) 5841b | 265kg Plage de températures Max 140°F (60°C)

Volume Max Buoyancy

Volume 1B5o1L Flottabilité maximum 5191b | 235 kg

" LIFETIME WARRANTY IP67 WATERPROOF x CRUSHPROOF RESIN MILITARY APPROVED

GARANTIE A VIE ETANCHE A L’EAU IP67 RESISTANT A L’ECRASEMENT v CERTIFIE MILITAIRE
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NANUK

Standard Features
Caractéristiques

Handle
Poignée

Powerclaw Superior Latching System
Systéeme de fermeture Powerclaw

Multi-Use Strap Attachment
Aftache de sangle polyvalente

Purge Valve
Valve de purge

Stackable
Empilable

Holes for Padlocks Stanless Stell
Trous pour cadenas en acier inoxydable

Rubber Feet

Pieds en thermo-polyuréthane

O 00009

Options Available
Options disponibles

Empty
Vide

Available Colors

Couleurs disponibles

000

Padded Dividers
Diviseurs rembourrés
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Cubed Foam & Eggshell
Mousse en cubes

Pro Photo Kit
Kit pro photo

Tray & Rigid Dividers
Plateau + diviseurs rigides

=
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NANUK

Accessories Available
Accessoires disponibles

W

Cubed Foam
Mousse en cubes

Nanuk TSA Padlock

Serrure de boitier approuvée

TSA

UPC Code | code UPC

666365076427
666365106056
666365106049
666365103888
666365106070
666365106063
666365103901
666365106094
666365106087
666365103918
666365106131
666365106124
666365103932
666365106155
666365106148
666365101112
666365101525
666365104298
666365104274
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Lid Organizer

Organisateur de couvercle

Desiccant Container
Conteneur déshydratant

ltem Number | No. item

L5

Tray & Rigid Dividers

Plateau + diviseurs rigides

&

AirTag Holder
Support AirTag

Padded Dividers

Diviseurs rembourrés

=

Shoulder Strap
Sangle

Description | Description

TSA Powerclaw Latch

Retrofit Kit
Kit de mise a niveau du loquet
TSA

T30S-000BK-0A0
T30S-0000L-0A0
T30S-0000R-0A0
T30S-010BK-0A0
T30S-0100L-0A0
T30S-0100R-0A0
T30S-020BK-0A0
T30S-0200L-0A0
T30S-0200R-0A0
T30S-060BK-0A0
T30S-0600L-0A0
T30S-0600R-0A0
T30S-170BK-0A0
T30S-1700L-0A0
T30S-1700R-0A0
1-T3000-K
30-T3001-K
50-T3001-K
60-T3001-K

Nanuk Case T30 - Black

Nanuk Case T30 - Olive

Nanuk Case T30 - Orange

Nanuk Case T30 w foam - Black

Nanuk Case T30 w foam - Olive

Nanuk Case T30 w foam - Orange

Nanuk Case T30 w/padded divider - Black
Nanuk Case T30 w/padded divider - Olive
Nanuk Case T30 w/padded divider - Orange
Nanuk Case T30 w/lid org, w/divider - Black
Nanuk Case T30 w/lid org, w/divider - Olive
Nanuk Case T30 w/lid org, w/divider - Orange
Nanuk Case T30 w/Tray & Rigid divider - Black
Nanuk Case T30 w/Tray & Rigid divider - Olive
Nanuk Case T30 w/Tray & Rigid divider - Orange
Foam insert for T30 Nanuk Case-Kit

Tray and Rigid Divider for T30 Nanuk case-Kit
Lid Organizer for Nanuk Case T30-Kit

Padded Divider for Nanuk Case T30-Kit
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